1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
White Electronic Designs W3DG6435V-D2
July 2004
Rev. 0
PRELIMINARY*
256MB - 32Mx64 SDRAM UNBUFFERED
DESCRIPTION
The W3DG6435V is a 32Mx64 synchronous DRAM module

(1.450)
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Speed CAS Latency Height*
W3DG6335V10D2 100MHz CL=2 30.48 (1.20")
W3DG6335V7D2 133MHz CL=2 30.48 (1.20")
W3DG6335V75D2 133MHz CL=3 30.48 (1.20")
Note: Available with "WP" Write Protect on pin 81.
Part Number Speed CAS Latency Height*
W3DG6435V10D2 100MHz CL=2 30.48 (1.20")
W3DG6435V7D2 133MHz CL=2 30.48 (1.20")
W3DG6435V75D2 133MHz CL=3 30.48 (1.20")
Note: Modules are available in industrial temperature - 40°C to 85°C.
6 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
White Electronic Designs W3DG6435V-D2
July 2004
Rev. 0
PRELIMINARY
Document Title